© 2008 Copyright Lantech Communications Global Inc. all rights reserved.
Version 1.0  Apr 2008                          The revise authority rights of product specifications belong to Lantech Communications Global Inc.
IPEC-0101FT
1 10/100TX to 100M-FX Slim Type Media
Converter w/PoE injector
Features:
 System Interface/Performance

ON: Enables Port /Power Alarm
DIP Switch 2: OFF: Disables LLF (Link Lose
Ordering Information
・IPEC-0101FT……....…………….…....P/N:8350-900
1 10/100TX to 100FX Industrial Converter w/PoE injector;  -10 C to 60C
・IPEC-0101FT-30KM………………......P/N:8350-901
1 10/100TX to 100FX 30KM Industrial Converter  w/PoE injector
-10°C~60°C
・IPEC-0101FT-E……..……………........P/N:8350-905
1 100/100TX to 100FX Industrial Converter w/PoE injector  -40 C to 75C
・IPEC-0101FT-30KM-E.............….......P/N:8350-906
1 10//100TX to 100FX Industrial Converter 30KM w/PoE injector; w/Wide
Operating Temperature (-40°C~75°C)
© 2008 Copyright Lantech Communications Global Inc. all rights reserved.